0                    %  

: Percentage of women َغجخ الاَبث

35                   %  

Average GMAT score for عذل دسجبد انتخشج ي  
 Your cohort : 

75 

Average salary after انشاتت ثعذ انتخشج :يتىعط 
graduation : 

1,150,000  
One million one 

hundred and fifty 

thousand dinars 

Percent employment after َغجخ انتىظُف ثعذ انتخشج:
graduation : 

75%  

Program accreditations :       (None (in progress اعتًبداد انجشَبيج ) الاعتًبدَخ(

Average work experience )ثبنغُىاد(: انخجشح انعًهُخيتىعط 
 (in years) :